CHILDREN UNLIMITED 2024-2025 TUITION RATE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE: 9/2/2024

Realizing that families have differing abilities to pay, Children Unlimited is offering CU scholarships to all families not eligible for CCFAP. (If, for any reason, the CCFAP family share is greater than CU's rates, the family will be eligible for CU scholarships.) The MAXIMUM scholarship amount offered per weekly contracted hours is listed on this CU Tuition Rate Schedule. Each family can self-determine if a scholarship would be helpful to them and, if so, can determine the amount of the scholarship that works for them, up to and including the maximum scholarship amount. This scholarship system reflects CU's commitment to providing excellent early education to all families while also striving to provide livable compensation and benefits for our community of professionals. Any unused scholarship funds can be repurposed toward team wages and benefits. In this way, we can work together to provide a strong community of families and educators.

DREAMERS AND DISCOVERERS

(infants to 24 months)

OF CU **WEEKLY WEEKLY FULL MAXIMUM CU CONTRACTED TUITION SCHOLARSHIP HOURS AMOUNT* AMOUNT** 20 \$258.00 \$38.00 \$258.00 25 \$11.00 30 \$471.00 \$197.00 35 \$471.00 \$175.00 40 \$471.00 \$149.00 45 \$471.00 \$123.00 50 \$471.00 \$96.00

\$15/HOUR DROP-IN RATE

EXPLORERS

(24-36 months)

# OF	CU	WEEKLY
WEEKLY	FULL	MAXIMUM CU
CONTRACTED	TUITION	SCHOLARSHIP
HOURS	AMOUNT*	AMOUNT
20	\$243.00	\$25.00
25	\$243.00	\$10.00
30	\$443.00	\$171.00
35	\$443.00	\$150.00
40	\$443.00	\$124.00
45	\$443.00	\$98.00
50	\$443.00	\$71.00

\$15/HOUR DROP-IN RATE

ADVENTURERS AND VOYAGERS

(3 years +)

# OF	CU	WEEKLY
WEEKLY	FULL	MAXIMUM CU
CONTRACTED	TUITION	SCHOLARSHIP
HOURS	AMOUNT*	AMOUNT
20	\$240.00	\$26.00
25	\$240.00	\$10.00
30	\$439.00	\$171.00
35	\$439.00	\$150.00
40	\$439.00	\$124.00
45	\$439.00	\$97.00
50	\$439.00	\$71.00

\$15/HOUR DROP-IN RATE

^{*}state-established tuition rates